MASLer B30

Whae —T—t Blue
T erminal , } 240V/50Hz
Board Green/Yellow
+ 4 Brown
¥
Red

___“I
Spark Plug

NO. |NUMBER | DESCHIPTION oTY
1 145110401 Handle 1
2 098511-54 Upper Shelt i
3 M15823-27 Sereve. ¥10-16 x /27 6
q 098512-05 Combuston Chamber H
5 MS1108-01 Heal Shietd i
[ M11084-29 Screw. #10-16 x 3/4° 2
7 | mM18660 Photocelt Bracke! A 1
8 M10908-2 Screw, #6-32 % 3/8" A& 2
¢ HA301% Photocell Assembly A 1
10 M15779-27 Power Cord 1
1 - Burner Strzp Assembly 1
t1-1 [ 09712401 Brackel 1
11-2 | M29B835-2 Spark Plug 1
11-3 | 079980-01 Nozzle Adapter 1
T1-4 | M28824 Nui, 1T4mm 1
11-5 | M2§88Y Nezzle 1
12 M11064-26 Screw, £10-16 X /87 2
13 M30865-02 Bushing 1
14 M11143-1 Strain Relief Bushing 1
15 M30884 Fan 1
16 MS0631 Rubber Bumper 2
17 096138-01 Motor Bracket 1
18 - Motor and Pump Assembly 1
18-1 | 098642-02 Motor {230V/50HZ) 1
182 [ MB645-2 Pump Body 1
18-3 { M22009 insert 1
18-4 | M22456-2 Rotor 1
18-5 | M29€08 End Pump Cover 1
186 | M29G632 Lint Filter 1
18-7 § M29633 intake Fifter 1
18-8 | M2960% End Filter Cover 1
189 | M12461-31 Screw, £10-32x 17 <
18-10| MBg40 Steef Ball {1/4™ Dia.) 1
18-11] M10993-1 Pressure Relief Spring H
18-12| M27694 Adjusting Screw 1
18-13| M22997 Plug 1
18-14 | M29612-01 Output Fitter 1
18-15 | M12461-32 Screw, 410-32x 1 18" L]
18-16 | M50016 Etbow, 90° (Batb Fitting} 1
18-17 | MB6<3-2 Blade 4
18-18 | FHPF3-6C Screw, #10-32 x 3/4° 2
19 M51105-01 Fan Guard 1
20 NTC-4C Hex locknut 2
21 MS50104-02 | Bushing {wires) 1
22 M11084-26 Screw, #1016 x 3/8° &
23 §98511-12 Lower Shelt 1
24 M11271-8 Clip Nut &
25 M15823-37 Screw, #8-18x 1/4° 1
26 M29652-04 Hubber Airline 1
2r M29652-05 Fuel Line 1
28 M16841-57 Wire Assembly (red 8 1/27) & 1
29 M10990-3 Rubber Bushing 1
30 M50876-04 Fuel Filter Assembly 1
(includes bushing)
N 098557-07 Electronic fgnitar 1
32 M11084-29 Screw, #10-16 x 3/4" 2
33 08912502 Terminal Board 1
34 099157-01 Rivet 1
35 097630-02 Flame-Out Control & 1
36 097702-01 Fuel Tank Cap 1
37 098513-01 Fuel Tank 1
38 MS0893-03A8B | Side Cover 1
39 M11084-26 Screw, #10-16 x /8" 2
40 0939177-Gt Nut, 3/8-27 & 1
41 078918-01 Terminal Board Tab Cap 2
42 M30B65-02 Bushing & 1
I M18053 ! Filier Meck Screen |



